Humnfer: Buit on Innovation

HS2B

Brand: Landscape Irrigation
Product Line: Valves

Product Model: Quick Couplers
SKU: HS2B

Description: Hose Swivel, 1" NPT female inlet, 1" BSP outlet; compatible with HK-44, HK-
44A, and HK-55 Quick Coupler Keys
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Shipping Information

UPC-A: 0611698145852
Ocean Pallet: 1680
Land Pallet: 1680
Master Carton: 10



Quick Couplers Pressure

Loss in PSI
Flow
HQ-
GPM @
3
5 0.8
10 1.8
15 4.1
20 7.2
30
40
50
60
70

HQ-
33
1.0
2.0
4.3
7.6

HQ- HQ-

44 5

2.2

44 1.0

11.5 3.0
6.3
9.2
13.0
19.8

HQ-3RC
HQ-33DRC
HQ-33DLRC
HQ-44RC
HQ-44LRC
HQ-44RC-AW
HQ-44LRC-AW
HQ-5RC
HQ-5LRC
HQ-5RC-B
HQ-5LRC-B

Inlet Threads

3/4" NPT

3/4" NPT

3/4" NPT
1" NPT
1"NPT
1" NPT
1" NPT
1"NPT
1" NPT
1" BSP
1" BSP

Quick Coupler Models

Slots Body

2 1 - Piece

2 2 - Piece

2 2 - Piece

1 2 - Piece

1 2 - Piece
Acme 2 - Piece Wing**
Acme 2 - Piece Wing**

2 1 - Piece

2 1 - Piece

2 1 - Piece

2 1 - Piece

Color* Locking Key

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

Yes

* All Locking cover models are available with purple covers for reclaimed water applications.
** Anti-rotation stabilization wings.

HK33 = 3/4" valve, 3/4" key inlet
HK44 = 1" valve, 1" key inlet

HK44A = 1" valve, acme key inlet
HK55 = 1" valve, 11/4" key inlet

Hose Swivels

HSO = 3/4" inlet, 3/4" hose outlet
HS1 = 1"inlet, 3/4" hose outlet
HS2 = 1"inlet, 1" hose outlet
HS1B = 1" inlet, 3/4" BSP outlet
HS2B = 1" inlet, 1" BSP outlet

Keys
Compatible Valve
HQ3, HQ33
HQ44
HQ44AW
HQ5

Hose Swivels

Compatible Swivel

Compatible Key

Swivels
HK-33 HS-0
HK-33 HS-0
HK-33 HS-0
HK-44 HS-1 or HS-2
HK-44 HS-1 or HS-2
HK-44A HS-1 or HS-2
HK-44A HS-1 or HS-2
HK-55 HS-1 or HS-2
HK-55 HS-1 or HS-2
HK-55 HS-1-B or HS-2-B
HK-55 HS-1-B or HS-2-B
HSO

HS1, HS2, HS1B, HS2B
HS1, HS2, HS1B, HS2B
HS1, HS2, HS1B, HS2B

HK33

HK44, HK44A, HK55
HK44, HK44A, HK55
HK44, HK44A, HK55
HK44, HK44A, HK55
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