Hunter Built on Innovation



HS2B

Brand: Landscape Irrigation **Product Line:** Valves

Product Model: Quick Couplers

SKU: HS2B

Description: Hose Swivel, 1" NPT female inlet, 1" BSP outlet; compatible with HK-44, HK-

44A, and HK-55 Quick Coupler Keys

Shipping Information

UPC-A: 0611698145852 Ocean Pallet: 1680 Land Pallet: 1680 Master Carton: 10

0:10 1 5					Quick Coupler Models								
Quick Couplers Pressure Loss in PSI					Model	Inlet Threads	Slots Bod	Slots Body		Locking	Swivels		
					HQ-3RC	3/4" NPT	2	1 - Piece	Yellow	No	HK-33	HS-0	
Flow					HQ-33DRC	3/4" NPT	2	2 - Piece	Yellow	No	HK-33	HS-0	
GPM	HQ-	HQ-	HQ-	HQ-	HQ-33DLRC	3/4" NPT	2	2 - Piece	Yellow	Yes	HK-33	HS-0	
GFM	3	33	44	5	HQ-44RC	1" NPT	1	2 - Piece	Yellow	No	HK-44	HS-1 or HS-2	
5	0.8	1.0			HQ-44LRC	1" NPT	1	2 - Piece	Yellow	Yes	HK-44	HS-1 or HS-2	
10	1.8	2.0			HQ-44RC-AW	1" NPT	Acme	2 - Piece Wing**	Yellow	No	HK-44A	HS-1 or HS-2	
15	4.1	4.3	2.2		HQ-44LRC-AW	1" NPT	Acme	2 - Piece Wing**	Yellow	Yes	HK-44A	HS-1 or HS-2	
20	7.2	7.6	4.4	1.0	HQ-5RC	1" NPT	2	1 - Piece	Yellow	No	HK-55	HS-1 or HS-2	
30			11.5	3.0	HQ-5LRC	1" NPT	2	1 - Piece	Yellow	Yes	HK-55	HS-1 or HS-2	
40				6.3	HQ-5RC-B	1" BSP	2	1 - Piece	Yellow	No	HK-55	HS-1-B or HS-2-B	
50				9.2	HQ-5LRC-B	1" BSP	2	1 - Piece	Yellow	Yes	HK-55	HS-1-B or HS-2-B	
60 70				13.0 19.8		 * All Locking cover models are available with purple covers for reclaimed water applications. ** Anti-rotation stabilization wings. 							
								Keys					
					Key Model	Compatible Valve			Compatible Swivel				
					HK33 = 3/4" valve, 3/4" key inlet			HQ3, HQ33	HS0				
					HK44 = 1'		HQ44		HS1, HS2, HS1B, HS2B				
					HK44A = 1"		HQ44AW F		HS1, HS2, HS1B, HS2B				
					HK55 = 1" \	HK55 = 1" valve, 11/4" key inlet		HQ5	HS1, HS2, HS1B, HS2B		B, HS2B		
						Hose Swivels							
					Hose Swivels	ose Swivels				Compatible Key			
						HS0 = 3/4" inlet, 3/4" hose outlet			HK33				
						HS1 = 1" inlet, 3/4" hose outlet			HK44, HK44A, HK55				
						HS2 = 1" inlet, 1" hose outlet				HK44, HK44A, HK55			
					HS1B = 1" inlet, 3/4" BSP outlet				HK44, HK44A, HK55				

Copyright © 2025 Hunter Industries Inc., registered in the U.S. and certain other countries.

HK44, HK44A, HK55

HS2B = 1" inlet, 1" BSP outlet

https://api.hunterirrigation.com/irrigation-product/quick-couplers/hs2b 121625